Hirvikavelyt 15.7.2013

Arviot:

Tarmo Puolivali
Vuokko Puolivali
Timo Leppamaki
Pekka Lahti

Teuvo Pitkdkangas
Pirjo-Marja Pitkdkangas
Suvi Lehtela

Jouko Lehtela
Topi Ojala

Eve Pitkdkangas
Tapani Taipale
Heikki Lehtela
Juho Kuoppala
Eetu Puolivali

Lilja Lehtela

Arviot
572
584
570
524
568
564
554
518
518
524
554
532
470
436
542

P WNPRE

89
90
61
59

Ammunta
582
558
570
576
528
522
528
564
498
486
444
414
450
420
174

Yhteispisteet
1154
1142
1140
1100
1096
1086
1082
1082
1016
1010

998
946
920
856
716



